
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 24 79.23 42.97 36.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.51 4.814 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.94 7.843 4 3 4 3 3 1 4 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 3F+3T 10.45 X 2.20 12.654 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.56 5.464 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.85 3.553 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3

32.95 42.97

Skating Skills 0.80 9.219.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25

Transitions 0.80 8.828.75 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75

Performance 0.80 9.219.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.25

Composition 0.80 9.118.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.968.75 9.25 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00

36.26

2 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学／ノエビア 19 74.66 40.34 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.23 4.534 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.35 11.452 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.69 3.892 3 3 2 3 1 2 2 1

4 3F 5.83 X 1.29 7.122 3 3 1 3 2 1 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.50 5.404 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.85 3.553 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

32.53 40.34

Skating Skills 0.80 8.618.25 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50

Transitions 0.80 8.258.00 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25

Performance 0.80 8.798.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.75

Composition 0.80 8.578.25 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.688.25 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50

34.32
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3 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 23 74.27 42.93 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.91 8.910 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.35 11.452 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.98 6.810 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 StSq4 3.90 1.00 4.901 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.66 3.362 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

37.03 42.93

Skating Skills 0.80 7.967.75 8.00 8.50 7.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25

Transitions 0.80 7.547.50 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 8.00

Performance 0.80 7.898.00 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.50

Composition 0.80 7.938.00 7.75 8.50 7.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.867.75 7.50 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.50

31.34

4 宮  原  知  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 26 73.76 37.59 36.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.76 8.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 FCSp4 3.20 1.01 4.212 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3

3 2A 3.30 0.90 4.201 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.61 6.440 1 1 1 3 0 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.25 4.753 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4

6 StSq4 3.90 1.73 5.633 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4

7 LSp4 2.70 1.16 3.864 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4

31.69 37.59

Skating Skills 0.80 8.898.50 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75

Transitions 0.80 8.938.75 9.50 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.75

Performance 0.80 9.048.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00

Composition 0.80 9.118.75 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.258.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25

36.17
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5 三  原  舞  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 21 73.66 40.35 33.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.85 4.152 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.52 11.623 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 4 2 2 3 1 2 3 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.51 7.342 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.15 4.653 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.45 5.354 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.85 3.552 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3

32.33 40.35

Skating Skills 0.80 8.258.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.25

Transitions 0.80 8.008.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00

Performance 0.80 8.468.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.50

Composition 0.80 8.438.50 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.508.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 9.00 8.75

33.31

6 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 29 72.31 40.16 32.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.90 4.203 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.10 4.304 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.10 12.212 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.77 3.473 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.04 4.343 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.25 4.754 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

32.41 40.16

Skating Skills 0.80 8.008.25 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.00

Transitions 0.80 7.868.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.75

Performance 0.80 8.078.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.50

Composition 0.80 8.148.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.118.00 7.25 8.25 7.75 8.75 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.25

32.15
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7 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 2 67.39 38.11 29.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.90 4.203 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.34 10.441 1 1 -1 2 -1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.252 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.561 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.36 7.193 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

7 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.963 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

32.33 38.11

Skating Skills 0.80 7.297.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.117.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 6.75

Performance 0.80 7.397.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.397.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.437.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50

29.28

8 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 25 65.07 37.15 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.85 4.153 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.84 10.941 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.73 3.933 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.70 6.092 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.35 3.051 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.792 2 2 3 3 1 3 3 1

32.09 37.15

Skating Skills 0.80 7.077.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.756.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 7.007.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 7.007.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.077.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50

27.92
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9 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 14 64.41 37.33 27.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.52 3.822 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 0 2 2 2 2 3 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.09 3.090 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0

5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.891 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.742 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.66 3.362 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2

32.33 37.33

Skating Skills 0.80 6.797.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.647.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.937.25 6.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.647.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.867.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

27.08

10 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 63.92 35.78 28.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.51 9.59-1 0 -2 0 -1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.19 3.490 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 3 3 2 1 1 1

4 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1

5 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.963 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.512 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

32.33 35.78

Skating Skills 0.80 7.007.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.797.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.117.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.147.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.147.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75

28.14
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11 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 11 62.48 37.11 25.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.57 3.872 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 1

4 3F 5.83 X 0.91 6.743 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 2 1 3 3 2 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.872 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3

31.73 37.11

Skating Skills 0.80 6.436.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.146.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.367.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.436.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.366.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

25.37

12 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 28 61.84 31.87 29.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -2.44 7.66-4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.71 4.012 2 1 2 3 1 3 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.23 3.430 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.84 6.232 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.54 3.042 2 1 2 3 1 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.401 -2 0 1 -2 -1 0 0 0

31.29 31.87

Skating Skills 0.80 7.647.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.327.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.507.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.467.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.547.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.25

29.97
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13 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 13 61.35 35.38 26.97 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.17 5.83-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 -1

4 CSp4 2.60 0.45 3.052 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1

5 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.76 11.211 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.791 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.252 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 1

37.35 35.38

Skating Skills 0.80 6.796.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.546.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.796.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.896.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.716.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.00

26.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 27 59.84 30.38 29.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.08 4.384 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3

2 3F 5.30 1.51 6.812 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.151 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.18 3.380 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.240 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 2

26.76 30.38

Skating Skills 0.80 7.546.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.115.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.437.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.326.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.436.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25

29.46

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
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Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/25 21:23 Page 7



15 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 16 59.38 34.50 24.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.70 9.801 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 -0.15 5.15-1 0 0 -1 0 -2 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 1

4 StSq4 3.90 0.67 4.571 4 3 1 2 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.201 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.19 2.890 1 2 0 2 -1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.051 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 0

31.33 34.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.145.50 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.935.25 7.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.256.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.435.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.366.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

24.88

16 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 6 59.33 33.18 26.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.02 9.423 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.912 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.91 4.112 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.792 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.85 3.553 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

27.60 33.18

Skating Skills 0.80 6.686.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.296.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.576.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.546.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.616.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25

26.15

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日
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17 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 12 59.13 34.19 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.76 5.14-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.47 3.771 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.55 9.901 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.050 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.50 4.401 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

31.65 34.19

Skating Skills 0.80 6.435.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.005.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.216.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.365.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.185.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50

24.94

18 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 58.41 32.85 25.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T < 8.92 -0.87 8.05-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.21 3.21-2 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 0

4 3F 5.83 X 0.61 6.441 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.20 3.301 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.67 4.572 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.62 3.322 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2

31.15 32.85

Skating Skills 0.80 6.466.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.146.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.396.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.466.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

25.56

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
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19 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 1 58.36 33.59 24.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.84 8.042 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.83 6.132 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.512 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.38 4.011 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0

6 StSq4 3.90 0.56 4.463 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 2

29.23 33.59

Skating Skills 0.80 6.296.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.965.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.216.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25

24.77

20 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 22 57.11 30.08 27.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.44 10.943 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.80 4.102 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.85 4.351 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 2

4 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 0.42 3.721 1 2 1 3 0 2 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.58 3.282 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 2

25.30 30.08

Skating Skills 0.80 6.966.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.576.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.716.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.796.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.755.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75

27.03

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
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21 白  岩  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 20 56.93 28.81 29.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp4 2.50 0.36 2.861 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 1

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.63 7.451 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.48 3.281 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.871 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 2

28.12 28.81

Skating Skills 0.80 7.436.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.076.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.186.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.366.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.366.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50

29.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 18 55.80 32.23 23.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.42 8.020 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.47 3.771 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.05 3.350 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.91 6.741 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.34 3.341 2 1 0 2 1 2 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.31 3.011 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0

29.23 32.23

Skating Skills 0.80 6.045.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.714.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.935.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.965.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.824.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

23.57

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
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23 本  田  真  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＪＡＬ 15 55.73 27.49 28.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.361 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.21 3.210 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.58 3.281 2 3 0 3 3 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.39 3.391 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0

24.13 27.49

Skating Skills 0.80 7.006.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.826.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 7.046.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.116.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.327.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25

28.24

24 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 3 55.69 29.43 26.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.80 4.80-4 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.27 3.471 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.71 4.342 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.684 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.052 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 1

27.43 29.43

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.326.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.546.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.717.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.757.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50

26.26

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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25 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 55.36 31.94 23.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.54 7.861 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 -1 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.912 1 1 3 2 3 2 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.08 2.721 -1 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 -0.12 2.580 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.61 4.242 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.33 4.231 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

30.83 31.94

Skating Skills 0.80 6.115.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.645.00 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.936.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.895.00 7.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.714.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00

23.42

26 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 17 53.50 27.33 26.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T 5.50 -1.02 4.48-3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.42 5.320 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.62 3.321 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.57 3.06-1 -2 -1 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.951 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 3 3 1 2 2 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.44 3.242 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

26.33 27.33

Skating Skills 0.80 6.716.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.255.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.506.25 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.645.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.615.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

26.17

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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27 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 52.65 29.40 23.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.94 3.96-3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 1

4 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.38 10.831 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.15 2.851 -1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.61 3.912 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

29.95 29.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.896.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.616.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.685.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.966.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.936.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

23.25

28 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 48.37 23.86 24.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.41 3.012 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.60 6.101 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.21 3.210 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 0

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.39 3.05-1 2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.42 4.051 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.21 2.190 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

23.07 23.86

Skating Skills 0.80 6.185.75 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.216.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.186.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.326.50 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50

24.51
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29 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 47.21 22.24 25.97 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.42 3.721 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 1

4 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.792 4 1 3 2 3 2 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.21 3.210 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.31 2.711 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 1

23.71 22.24

Skating Skills 0.80 6.466.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.256.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.366.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.716.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.686.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

25.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 30 46.90 21.85 27.05 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.001 1 -1 2 2 0 1 0 0

4 3F<+COMBO < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.252 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.39 3.091 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 1

22.36 21.85

Skating Skills 0.80 6.896.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.546.00 6.50 6.00 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.646.00 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.936.50 7.25 6.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.826.50 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75

27.05

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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